
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Wrestling 11/1/2023 to 3/27/2024

Effingham High School
1301 W Grove Ave
Effingham, IL 62401

Dave Woltman
School Phone: 217-540-1269
Home Phone: 
Fax: 217-540-1104
WOLTMAND@unit40.org

Wrestling
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 11/21/23 Wrestling Quad Meet @Centralia-wPinckneyville, Highland Away 6:00PM
Tuesday 11/28/23 Robinson High School Home 6:30PM
Saturday 12/02/23 Cumberland Pirate Duals Away 9:00AM
Saturday 12/09/23 Benton Duals Away 8:30AM
Wednesday 12/13/23 Triangular @Fairfield w/Lawrenceville Away 6:15 PM

Saturday 12/16/23 Cumberland Wrestling Skull and Cross Bone Invitational@
Cumberland Away 9:00AM

Thursday 12/28/23 Carterville Holiday Duals Away 9:00 AM
Wednesday 01/03/24 Charleston High School Away 6:00PM
Friday 01/05/24 Carbondale Wrestling Murdale Invitational Away 3:00PM
Saturday 01/06/24 Carbondale Wrestling Murdale Invitational Away 9:00AM
Saturday 01/13/24 @ Urbana Wrestling Invitational at Urbana HS Away 9:30 AM

Monday 01/15/24 Apollo Conference Multi Dual Conference Meet @
Mahomet Away TBA

Saturday 01/27/24 Eastern Illinois Wrestling Tournament@Robinson HS Away 9:00 AM
Saturday 02/03/24 IHSA Individual Regionals Away TBA
Friday 02/09/24 IHSA Individual Sectionals Away TBA
Saturday 02/10/24 IHSA Individual Sectionals Away TBA
Thursday 02/15/24 IHSA Individual State Meet Away TBA
Friday 02/16/24 IHSA Individual State Meet Away TBA
Saturday 02/17/24 IHSA Individual State Meet Away TBA
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Mr. Andy Johnson Mr. Kurt Roberts Mr. Tony Pullen Dave Woltman
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